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DUST COLLECTOR 3HP 2 X FILTER (NEEDLEFELT TOP + PLASTIC

BOTTOM BAG) OT-DC-2200 BY OLTRE

SKU Option
42119 Power Source: 240V (1 Phase)
8600703 Power Source: 415V (3 Phase)

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main

Air Supply (CFM)

Fan Diameter:

Filter Bag / Sleeve Diameter
Filter Bag / Sleeve Height
Filter Bag / Sleeve Volume
Filter Bag / Sleeve Material
Collection Bag Material
Inlet Diameter
Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Country of Origin
Manufactured in

Safety

Dust Port

Workshop (Site) Info
Air Supply (CFM)
Warranty

Warranty

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Shipping Notes

Part # Price
OT-DC-2200-240 $699
OT-DC-2200-415 $699

Dust Collector
42119
OT-DC-2200-240
735745532584
Oltre

2300CFM
205mm
500 mm
850 mm
0.307m3
Needlefelt
Plastic
150mm

50 kg

China

3 x 100mm

2300CFM

12 Months (Wood Dust) or 3
Months (Other Non-Wood Dust)

1170 mm
560 mm
570 mm
52.0 kg

This product is classified as
‘Heavy / Oversized' and
generally does not qualify for
FREE SHIPPING.
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