

jaccraindustries.com



DUST COLLECTOR 3HP 2 X FILTER (NEEDLEFELT TOP + PLASTIC BOTTOM BAG) OT-DC-2200 BY OLTRE





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
42119	Power Source: 240V (1 Phase)	OT-DC-2200-240	\$699
8600703	Power Source: 415V (3 Phase)	OT-DC-2200-415	\$699

Model	
Туре	Dust Collector
SKU	42119
Part Number	OT-DC-2200-240
Barcode	735745532584
Brand	Oltre
Technical - Main	
Air Supply (CFM)	2300CFM
Fan Diameter:	205mm
Filter Bag / Sleeve Diameter	500 mm
Filter Bag / Sleeve Height	850 mm
Filter Bag / Sleeve Volume	0.307m3
Filter Bag / Sleeve Material	Needlefelt
Collection Bag Material	Plastic
Inlet Diameter	150mm
Dimensions	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	50 kg
Country of Origin	
Manufactured in	China
Safety	
Dust Port	3 x 100mm
Workshop (Site) Info	
Air Supply (CFM)	2300CFM
Warranty	
Warranty	12 Months (Wood Dust) or 3 Months (Other Non-Wood Dust)
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Length	1170 mm
Shipping Width	560 mm
Shipping Height	570 mm
Shipping Weight (Gross)	52.0 kg
Shipping Notes	This product is classified as 'Heavy / Oversized' and generally does not qualify for FREE SHIPPING.